

BID TABULATION
FAIRFIELD COUNTY ENGINEER'S OFFICE
MADISON TOWNSHIP
FAI--TR289-0.132 HOPEWELL CHURCH ROAD
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	AXIS CIVIL CONSTRUCTION			THE SHELLY COMPANY		
						UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
201	1	LS	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00
202	441	SY	PAVEMENT REMOVED	\$9.00	\$3,969.00	\$12.00	\$5,292.00	\$1,323.00	\$17.95	\$7,915.95	\$3,946.95
202	153	FT	PIPE REMOVED, 24" AND UNDER	\$18.00	\$2,754.00	\$6.00	\$918.00	(\$1,836.00)	\$41.00	\$6,273.00	\$3,519.00
203	1168	CY	EXCAVATION	\$21.00	\$24,528.00	\$28.00	\$32,704.00	\$8,176.00	\$40.50	\$47,304.00	\$22,776.00
203	296	CY	EMBANKMENT	\$23.00	\$6,808.00	\$28.00	\$8,288.00	\$1,480.00	\$28.75	\$8,510.00	\$1,702.00
204	678	SY	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	\$2.50	\$1,695.00	\$2.00	\$1,356.00	(\$339.00)	\$4.30	\$2,915.40	\$1,220.40
204	100	CY	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE	\$23.00	\$2,300.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$62.25	\$6,225.00	\$3,925.00
204	100	CY	GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE F, AS PER PLAN	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$88.50	\$8,850.00	(\$650.00)
204	1	HOURL	PROOF ROLLING	\$310.00	\$310.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	(\$110.00)	\$245.00	\$245.00	(\$65.00)
204	200	SY	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$300.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00
659	1759	SY	SEEDING AND MULCHING	\$1.80	\$3,166.20	\$2.50	\$4,397.50	\$1,231.30	\$2.99	\$5,259.41	\$2,093.21
659	0.16	TON	COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$1,250.00	\$200.00	\$120.00	\$874.25	\$139.88	\$59.88
659	0.36	ACRE	LIME	\$200.00	\$72.00	\$150.00	\$54.00	(\$18.00)	\$165.72	\$59.66	(\$12.34)
659	10	MGAL	WATER	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	(\$190.00)	\$1.00	\$10.00	(\$190.00)
670	343	SY	DITCH EROSION PROTECTION MAT, TYPE B	\$6.00	\$2,058.00	\$2.50	\$857.50	(\$1,200.50)	\$1.50	\$514.50	(\$1,543.50)
SPECIAL	300	FT	EROSION CONTROL (PERIMETER FILTER FABRIC FENCE)	\$2.25	\$675.00	\$2.90	\$870.00	\$195.00	\$14.25	\$4,275.00	\$3,600.00
611	50	FT	4" CONDUIT, TYPE F	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$600.00	(\$400.00)	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00
611	50	FT	6" CONDUIT, TYPE F	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$16.00	\$800.00	(\$200.00)	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$250.00
611	144	FT	12" CONDUIT, TYPE D, 706.02	\$60.00	\$8,640.00	\$80.00	\$11,520.00	\$2,880.00	\$82.50	\$11,880.00	\$3,240.00
301	76	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE, PG64-22, (449)	\$225.00	\$17,100.00	\$320.00	\$24,320.00	\$7,220.00	\$195.00	\$14,820.00	(\$2,280.00)
304	81	CY	AGGREGATE BASE	\$100.00	\$8,100.00	\$130.00	\$10,530.00	\$2,430.00	\$81.75	\$6,621.75	(\$1,478.25)
304	81	CY	AGGREGATE BASE, (BERM & DRIVES)	\$100.00	\$8,100.00	\$135.00	\$10,935.00	\$2,835.00	\$135.00	\$10,935.00	\$2,835.00
407	70	GAL	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT FOR INTERMEDIATE COURSE	\$3.50	\$245.00	\$5.00	\$350.00	\$105.00	\$3.90	\$273.00	\$28.00
407	36	GAL	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT FOR BASE COURSE	\$3.50	\$126.00	\$5.00	\$180.00	\$54.00	\$3.90	\$140.40	\$14.40
411	23	CY	STABILIZED CRUSHED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN	\$120.00	\$2,760.00	\$158.00	\$3,634.00	\$874.00	\$170.00	\$3,910.00	\$1,150.00
441	4	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449), (VARIABLE LEVELING COURSE)	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$255.00	\$1,020.00	(\$380.00)
441	22	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	\$275.00	\$6,050.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$550.00	\$255.00	\$5,610.00	(\$440.00)
441	55	CY	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG64-22	\$275.00	\$15,125.00	\$375.00	\$20,625.00	\$5,500.00	\$270.00	\$14,850.00	(\$275.00)
614	1	LS	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	(\$1,500.00)	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,500.00
623	1	LS	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00
624	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	(\$5,000.00)	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	(\$16,500.00)
					165,661.20		\$197,641.00	\$31,979.80		\$205,056.95	\$39,395.75